4
4-13 Model BCN31 Ladder
MODEL BCN31
R/2R Ladder Network
8 Bit, 2512 Size
Thick Film
Leadless Chip Packages
• Termination network in analog to digital and digital to analog conversion circuits

STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES, OHMS
4-16 Model BCN 31 Ladder
ORDERING INFORMATION
BCN    31    AB    L    XXX    G   7
Model Series
Width:
  31 = 3.1mm
Edge Option:
  AB = Square Edge, Convex Termination
Circuit Type:
  L = Ladder
Packaging Option:
    7 = 7" Tape & Reel, 4K/Reel
  13 = 13" Tape & Reel, 16K/Reel
Tolerance:
  G = ±2%
Resistance Code:
  102 = 1K / 2K
  103 = 10K / 20K
  253 = 25K / 50K
  503 = 50K / 100K
  104 = 100K / 200K